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Last Name First Name Phone Email Position

Aponte Janice 847-718-7836 janice.aponte@d214.org Assistant Principal

Balan Marina 847-718-7937 marina.balan@d214.org Teacher

Cortez Francisco 847-718-7937 francisco.corte@d214.org Teacher

Crespo Dalila 847-718-7937 dalila.crespo@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Davis Mickia 847-718-7853 mickia.davis@d214.org Division Head of Student Success, Safety and Wellness

Espinoza Rosalba 847-718-7942 rosalba.espinoza@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Fuentes Vanessa 847-718-7554 vanessa.fuentes@d214.org School Social Worker

Gabriel Kathleen 847-718-7814 kathleen.gabriel@d14.org Nurse Assistant

Guzman Diane 847-718-7937 diane.guzman@d214.org Administrative Assistant

Haley Catherine 847-718-7937 catherine.haley@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Hunter Sarah 847-718-7937 sarah.hunter@d214.org Substitute Instructional Assistant

Jou-Kim Christina 847-718-7937 christina.joukim@d214.org Teacher

Martorano Cindee 847-718-7814 cindee.martorano@d214.org Nurse 

Nowak Sara 224-465-6292 sara.nowak@d214.org JAG

Negron Felix 847-718-7476 felix.negron@d214.org Resource Assistant

Owens-Schiele Elizabeth 847-718-7543 elizabeth.schiele@d214.org ECC Teacher

Perez Mario 847-718-7936 mario.perez@d214.org Teacher

Plazola Francisco 847-718-7937 francisco.plazola@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Rogers Keir 847-718-7888 keir.rogers@d214.org Principal

Vazques Flores Linda 847-718-7937 linda.vazquezflores@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Winton Megan 847-718-7896 megan.winton@d214.org Administrative Assistant


